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Bernard Tézé, Partner, DS Avocats
Mail: teze@dsavocats.com

Tel: 33.1.53.67.50.27 Mob: 33.6.08.12.07.03

www.dsavocats.com

Reiga Shimizu, Head of Japan Desk, DS Avocats

Mail: shimizu@dsavocats.com
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Bernard Tezé Reiga Shimizu

SHIMIZU@DSAVOCATS.COM
+33 153675105

TEZE@DSAVOCATS.COM
+33 153 67 50 27
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CONTACTS

Paris
+33.1.53.67.50.00
courrier@dsavocats.com

Bordeaux
+33.5.57.99.74.65
bordeaux@dsavocats.com

Lille
+33.3.59.81.14.00
lile@dsavocats.com

Lyon
+33.4.78.98.03.33
lyon@dsavocats.com

Reunion
+262.262.50.99.10
reunion@dsavocats.com

Barcelona

+34.93.518.01.11
info@ds-ovslaw.com

LS

AVOCATS

Madrid
+34.91.088.50.38
info@ds-ovslaw.com

Brussels
+322286 8033
bruxelles@dsavocats.com

Milan
+39.02.29.06.04.61
milan@dsavocats.com

Stuttgart
+49.711.16.26.000
info@ds-graner.com

Quebec
+1.418.780.4321
info@dsavocats.ca

Montreal
+1.514.360.4321
info@dsavocats.ca

ink 4

Toronto
+1.647.477.7317
info@dsavocats.ca

Vancouver
+1.604.669.8858
info@dsavocats.ca

Buenos Aires
+54.11.4.314.09.22
buenosaires@dsavocats.com

Lima
+51 991745494
lima@dsabogados.pe

Santiago
+56 232454500
info@dsabogados.cl

Beijing
+86.10.65.88.59.93
beijing@dsavocats.com

wwuw.psavocacs.com
Wwuw.pS-Savolrraire.com

Guangzhou
+86.20.81.21.86.69
guangzhou@dsavocats.com

Shanghai
+86.21.63.90.60.15
shanghai@dsavocats.com

Ho Chi Minh City
+84.8.39.10.09.17
dshochiminh@dsavocats.com

Singapore
+65.62.26.29.69
singapore@dsavocats.com

DS Consulting Afrique - Dakar
+221.77.255.68.18
dakar@dsconsultingafrique.com

Partenariat

DS Squaris Union Européenne
+322286 8038
secretariat@squaris.com
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for your attention
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